
D.Służałek - Jaworska (SD) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

A.Dzieża (AD) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

E.Bacior (EB) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 
 9 15:05-15:50 

10 15:55-16:40 

D.Chachulski (DC) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

K.Cupiał (KC) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

M.Cwanek (CN) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

10 15:55-16:40 

11 16:45-17:30 
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B.Ganczewska (BG) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

K.Gołuchowska (KG) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

U.Jarkiewicz (UJ) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 
 9 15:05-15:50 

10 15:55-16:40 

D.Jaskólska (DJ) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

L.Jędruszek (LJ) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

W.Kieraś (WK) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 
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O.Kwiecień (OK) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

10 15:55-16:40 

M.Lesiak (ML) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

A.Markiewicz (MA) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

D.Maszczyk (MD) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

A.Misiak (AM) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

B.Musialik (BM) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 
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2
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D
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4ABP-1/2

4ABP-1/2
1B

Piątek

O

#R2
2TIH-1/2

2B-1/2

3ABP-1/2
2TRG-1/2

2TRG-1/2

P

informatyka
informatyka

P

Prac. gastr.
obsł. gościa
Br.zaj.prak.
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J.Nowak (JN) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

L.Nowak (LN) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

W.Nowak (WN) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

M.Piątek (MP) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

B.Placek (PB) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

G.Nowak (GN) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 
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N.Podsiadlik (NP) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

B.Prokopowicz (BP) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

10 15:55-16:40 

A.Skinder (AS) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

M.Skinder (SM) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

10 15:55-16:40 

11 16:45-17:30 

A.Skorek (SA) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

10 15:55-16:40 

P.Tabaka (PT) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 
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D
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Wtorek

O

4ABP
2TIH

#G1

3ABP-2/2

Wtorek

O

2A
2B

5TIP

3RGH
3ABP

Wtorek

O

4TIR
2TRG-3/3

2A

2TIH
2B

1TGH

3TI-1/3

2TRG-3/3

Wtorek

O

1TR-2/2

2TRG-1/2
2TRG-1/2

2TRG-1/2
1TR-2/2
1TR-1/2
1TR-1/2

4TIR-2/2

Wtorek

O

2TIH-2/4

1TI-3/3
1TI-1/3
4TIR-1/2
#WF2

#WF2
#WF1

P

r_angielski

jęz. ang. w
j.angielski

z_angielski

r_angielski

P

zaj. wych.
geografia

geografia

geografia

P

religia
religia

religia

religia
religia

P

doradz. zaw.
rew

przedsięb.

przedsięb.
przedsięb.

bizn.i zarz.

rew

współorg.ksz

P

str. w rekl

przek. i kom
przek. i kom

przek. i kom
str. w rekl
str. w rekl
str. w rekl

kamp. rekl

P

wf

wf
wf
wf
wf

wf
wf

S

18

18
18

18

18

S

26
26

26

26

S

24
24

24

25
25

S

27
27

27

27
27

27

27

27

S

16

16
16

16
16
16
16

16

S

s4

s4
s4
s4
s4

s4
s4

D

D

A1

D

B1

B2

D

B2

A2

D

A3

C2
B2

D
B1

A2

A2

Środa

O

4TIR-2/3
1A-2/2

#A11

2TIH-2/2
1TI

2TIH-2/2

Środa

O

4TIR-3/3
4ABP-1/2

#G5
#G2
2B
#G4
#G4
#G3

Środa

O

3RGH
2TIH
3TI

1TGH
5TGP
2B
2A

4TIR-1/3

Środa

O

1TGH-2/2
1A

2TIH-2/2
3TI

1TI
3RGH

2TRG-3/3
3ABP-1/2
3TI-1/3

Środa

O

1TR-2/2
3RGH-1/3
3RGH-1/3

1TR-2/2
1TR-1/2

Środa

O

4TIR-1/2
4TIR-1/2
3TI-1/2

P

j.angielski
r_angielski

r_angielski

j.angielski
fizyka

j.angielski

P

r_geografia
geogr. reg.

geogr. reg.
r_geografia
geografia
r_geografia
r_geografia
r_geografia

P

religia
religia
religia

religia
religia
religia
religia

religia

P

Pr.obs.inf
bizn.i zarz.

Pr.obs.inf
przedsięb.

bizn.i zarz.
przedsięb.

rew
rew
rew

P

prod. rekl
str. w rekl
str. w rekl

str. w rekl
str. w rekl

P

wf
wf
wf

S

18
18

18

18
6

18

S

26
26

26
26
26
26
26
26

S

27
19
27

19
54
54
27

6

S

15
27

15
27

27
27

15
27
27

S

16
16
16

16
16

S

s4
s4
s4

D

B1

C2
C2

D

B2

A1

A3

D

A1

C2
B1

D

A2

B2
B2

D

A2

D

A3

Czwartek

O

5TIP-3/3
1TGH
#A33
1TI-1/3
1TI-1/3

5TIP-1/2

Czwartek

O

#G4
2A

2TIH-4/4
3ABP-2/3

Czwartek

O

1TI

2TRG-1/2
5TGP

1A
1B
3ABP
1TR

Czwartek

O

Czwartek

O

4TIR-2/2
4TIR-2/2
1TR-1/2

Czwartek

O

2TIH-3/4
1TI-1/3
1TI-1/3
3TI-1/2
3TI-1/2

2TIH-2/4
2TIH-2/4

P

r_angielski
fizyka
r_angielski
j.angielski
j.angielski

j.angielski

P

r_geografia
geogr. reg.

r_geografia
geografia

P

religia

religia
religia

religia
religia
religia
religia

P

P

kamp. rekl
kamp. rekl
str. w rekl

P

wf
wf
wf
wf
wf

wf
wf

S

18
18
18
18
18

18

S

26
26

26
26

S

27

27
27

27
27
27
27

S

S

16
16
16

S

s4
s4
s4
s4
s4

s4
s4

D

A2
C2
A1

D

B1

B2

D

A3

D

D

B2

D

A2

A3

Piątek

O

1A
4TIR-2/3
1A
2TRG-2/3

1A-2/2

Piątek

O

4TIR

2B

1A-2/2
1TI

Piątek

O

4TIR-1/3
4ABP
1A

3TI
1B
1TR
2TIH

2TRG-1/2
1TI

Piątek

O

1TGH
1B

1A
3ABP

1B
1TR

3ABP-1/2

Piątek

O

2TRG-2/3
1TR-2/2

Piątek

O

#WF1
#WF1
2TIH-3/4
2TIH-3/4
1TI-3/3

#WF5
#WF5

P

fizyka
j.angielski
zaj. wych.
r_angielski

j.angielski

P

geografia

geografia

geografia
geografia

P

religia
religia
religia

religia
religia
religia
religia

religia
religia

P

e_dla_bezp
bizn.i zarz.

e_dla_bezp
przedsięb.

e_dla_bezp
bizn.i zarz.

rew

P

str. w rekl
prod. rekl

P

wf
wf
wf
wf
wf

wf
wf

S

18
18
18
18

18

S

26

26

26
26

S

27
27
27

7
26
4
4

4
4

S

5
27

27
27

27
27

27

S

16
16

S

s4
s4
s4
s4
s4

s4
s4

D

A3

A2

D

B2
B2

D

B1

B1

D

A2

B1
C1

D

A3

D

A2

A3
A1

[1:5]42-310 Żarki, Myszkowska 50
  ver. 12.00.0004 VULCAN lic. 007010, Zespół Szkół im. Tadeusza Kościuszki w Żarkach



A.Tuora (TA) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

A.Tyras (AT) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

M.Wcisło (MW) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

J.Zamora (ZJ) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

E.Bajnerman - Kuźniak (BE) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 
 5 11:40-12:25 
 6 12:35-13:20 
 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

P.Błaszczyk (BK) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

J.Biłyk (KB) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 
 2  8:55- 9:40 
 3  9:50-10:35 
 4 10:45-11:30 
 5 11:40-12:25 
 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 
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J.Cuglewska (JC) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 
 2  8:55- 9:40 
 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

E.Cichopek (EC) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 
 2  8:55- 9:40 
 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

K.Chwist (CW) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

A.Galas (AG) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

M.Maszczyk (MM) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 
 2  8:55- 9:40 
 3  9:50-10:35 
 4 10:45-11:30 
 5 11:40-12:25 
 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

M.Osys (OM) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

M.Pavlenko (PA) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 
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matematyka
matematyka

P

P

fizyka

fizyka

fizyka
fizyka

fizyka

S

S

S

S

15

15
15
15
15
15

S

2
2

S

S

4

4

4
4

6

D

D

D

D

A1

C1

D

A2

D

D

A2

A2

Piątek

O

Piątek

O

Piątek

O

2A-1/2
2B-2/2

2B-2/2
2TIH-2/3
1TGH

Piątek

O

5TIP-1/2
5TIP-1/2
5TIP-1/2

5TIP-1/2
5TIP-1/2
4TIR-1/3
4TIR-1/3
4TIR-1/2

Piątek

O

Piątek

O

Piątek

O

P

P

P

j.angielski
j.angielski

j.angielski
z_angielski
j.angielski

P

pr.ebz.pz
pr.ebz.pz
pr.ebz.pz

pr.ebz.pz
pr.ebz.pz
Prac. apl. i
Prac. apl. i
apl int.

P

P

P

S

S

S

16
16

16
16
16

S

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

S

S

S

D

D

D

C1

D

A1
A1

D

D

D
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A.Ratman (AR) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

J.Woś (JW) [ 50.pla - 01.10.2023 ]

 
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:40-12:25 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

 9 15:05-15:50 

Poniedziałek

O

1TR-1/2
2A-2/2

2A-2/2
2A-2/2
1TR-1/2

Poniedziałek

O

5TGP-1/2
2TRG-3/3
2TRG-3/3
2TRG-3/3
2TRG-3/3
2TRG-3/3

P

j.angielski
j.angielski

j.angielski
r_angielski
r_angielski

P

Pod. diet
tech. gastr.
tech. gastr.
tech. gastr.
pods. i zas.
pods. i zas.

S

17
23

26
8
8

S

45
45
45
45
45
45

D

C1

D

A3

Wtorek

O

Wtorek

O

5TGP-1/2
5TGP-1/2
5TGP-1/2

3RGH-2/3
3RGH-2/3

P

P

Diet.zaj.pr.
Diet.zaj.pr.
Diet.zaj.pr.

tech. gastr.
pods. i zas.

S

S

45
45
45

45
45

D

D

A3

Środa

O

2A-2/2

2TIH-1/2
1B

2TIH-1/2

Środa

O

P

r_angielski

j.angielski
fizyka

j.angielski

P

S

17

6
23

23

S

D

A2

A3
C1

D

Czwartek

O

Czwartek

O

P

P

S

S

D

D

Piątek

O

1TR

1TR-1/2
2A-2/2

Piątek

O

P

fizyka

j.angielski
j.angielski

P

S

6

6
6

S

D

C1

D
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